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day 1
time activity

10:00-10:15  Welcoming

Energizer/Get to know each

10:15-10:45 other

6 parts making story | Setting
10:45-11:00 the goals, sharing the expecta-
tions, defining the fears

11:00-12:00 Introduction to Canva

12:00-12:30 Coffee Break

12:30-13:00 What s a virtual exhibition?

13:00-14:30 Lunch Break

15:00-18:00 Free time

Redefining the Athenian living:
18:30-20:30 A Streetwork Experience by
Emfasis Foundation

This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This publication reflects the views only of the
author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained
therein.



time

10:00-10:15

10:15-12.00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

15:00-18:00

18:30-20:30

20.30
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day 2
activity
Energizer

How to use Automatic

Writing Techniques in order to
organize a virtual story-telling
exhibition.

Coffee Break

Using of T4T modules to
promote the virtual art
exhibition in different online
environments

Lunch Break

Cultural Activities

Free time

Social Dinner

This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This publication reflects the views only of the
author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained
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day 3
activity

Energizer

Creating a totally accessible
exhibition: Finalizing of the
painting, recording the audio
description & setting the
online exhibition

Coffee Break

Roundtable Reflection of the
Training

Lunch Break

Cultural Activities

Free time

This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This publication reflects the views only of the
author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained
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