

#### 3-5 October 2022

Learning, teaching and training activity LTTA

**Greece:: Athens** 

# agenda

2021-1-ES01-KA220-ADU-000033654









### day 1

time	activity
10:00-10:15	Welcoming
10:15-10:45	Energizer/Get to know each other
10:45-11:00	6 parts making story   Setting the goals, sharing the expectations, defining the fears
11:00-12:00	Introduction to Canva
12:00-12:30	Coffee Break
12:30-13:00	What is a virtual exhibition?
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break
15:00-18:00	Free time
18:30-20:30	Redefining the Athenian living: A Streetwork Experience by Emfasis Foundation





### day 2

time	activity
10:00-10:15	Energizer
10:15-12.00	How to use Automatic Writing Techniques in order to organize a virtual story-telling exhibition.
12:00-12:30	Coffee Break
12:30-13:00	Using of T4T modules to promote the virtual art exhibition in different online environments
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break
15:00-18:00	Cultural Activities
18:30-20:30	Free time
20.30	Social Dinner





## day 3

time	activity
10:00-10:15	Energizer
10:15-12.00	Creating a totally accessible exhibition: Finalizing of the painting, recording the audio description & setting the online exhibition
12:00-12:30	Coffee Break
12:30-13:00	Roundtable Reflection of the Training
13:00-14:30	Lunch Break
15:00-18:00	Cultural Activities
18:30-20:30	Free time





